Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Bill of Materials (P/N SRF2016EVB, 400 MHz Evaluation Board)
Bill of Materials (P/N SRF-2016EVB-1, 300 MHz Evaluation Board)
Ordering Information
Component
Designator
Value Qty Vendor Part Number Description
PCB 1 SMDI 125333B1 Printed Circuit Board
U1 1 SMDI SRF-2016 IF receiver
J1, J6, J7 3 Sullins S1312-02-ND 2 pin 0.1” header
J2, J3, J4, J5 4 Johnson
Components
142-0701-851 SMA end launch connector
T1, T2 2 Mini-Circuits TC1-1 IF Transformer
T3, T4 2 Mini-Circuits ADT1-6T Baseband Transformer
C1 1uF 1 Venkel C1206Y5V160-105ZNE 1206 size supply bypass capacitor
C2, C3 8.2pF 2 Venkel C0603COG500-8R2JNE 0603 size coupling capacitor
C4, C5 15pF 2 Venkel C0603COG500-150JNE 0603 size coupling capacitor
C9 100pF 1 Venkel C0603COG500-101JNE 0603 size bypass capacitor
C6, C7, C8 22pF 3 Venkel C0603COG500-220JNE 0603 size bypass capacitor
C10, C11, C12, C13 220pF 4 Venkel C0603COG500-221JNE 0603 size filter capacitor
L1, L2, L3 1uH 5 Panasonic PCD1008TR-ND 1210 size filter inductor
R1, R2 1kOhm 2 Venkel CR0603-16W-102JT 0603 size pull-up resistor
R3, R4 0Ohm 2 Venkel CR0603-16W-000T 0603 jumper
R5, R6 50Ohm 2 Venkel CR0603-16W-500JT 0603 size stability resistor